
Date Day Opponent Place Varsity JV

Feb. 10 Monday Brownfield (Scrimmage) Friona 5:00

Feb. 25 Tuesday Springlake Earth Springlake Earth 5:00

Feb. 25 Tuesday Boys Ranch Friona 5:00

Feb. 27 Thursday Roosevelt Tournament vs. Roosevelt Lubbock Roosevelt 11:00am

Feb. 27 Thursday Roosevelt Tournament vs. Ralls Lubbock Roosevelt 3:30

Feb. 28 Friday Roosevelt Tournament vs. Lubbock Lubbock Roosevelt 3:30

Feb. 28 Friday Roosevelt Tournament vs. Smyer Lubbock Roosevelt 6:00

Mar. 2 Monday Hereford Hereford 4:00

Mar. 3 Tuesday Lubbock Roosevelt Friona 5:00

Mar. 5-7 Thu-Sat Tulia Tournament Tulia TBA

Mar. 9 Monday Ralls Friona 7:00 5:00

Mar. 13 Friday Lubbock Roosevelt Lubbock Roosevelt 4:30

Mar. 21 Saturday Dalhart (DH) Dalhart 1:00/3:30

Mar. 28 Saturday *River Road River Road 12:00 2:00

Mar. 31 Tuesday *Bushland Bushland 4:30 6:30

Apr. 4 Saturday *Tulia Friona 10:00am

Apr. 7 Tuesday *Muleshoe Friona 4:30 6:30

Apr. 9 Thursday *Dimmitt Dimmitt 4:30 6:30

Apr. 13 Monday *River Road Friona 4:30 6:30

Apr. 16 Thursday Hereford Hereford 5:00

Apr. 21 Tuesday *Bushland Friona 4:30 6:30

Apr. 25 Saturday *Tulia Tulia 12:00 2:00

Apr. 28 Tuesday *Muleshoe Muleshoe 4:30 6:30

May 2 Saturday *Dimmitt Friona 12:00 2:30
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